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NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/2015 to 2/7/2015

Host: Chapel Hill HS

Swimming & Diving

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CH1 1:52.52

DeSelm, Claire JR Taekman, Sarah JR

Knaven, Uma SO Jones, Paige JR

26.96 32.15 25.0328.38

CARD2 1:57.74

Wombacher, Sierra SR Allen, Olivia SO

Rocque, Jacqi SO Van Tassel, Lindsey FR

29.93 32.67 26.3728.77

CHHS3 1:57.97

Carter, Michaela SR Grandin, Stephanie JR

Sherrill, Hallie FR Guillou, Emilie SO

27.65 31.46 29.5329.33

NWOD4 2:00.11

Shepherd, Sarah SO Peele, Amanda SR

O'Dell, Rory SR Conte, Elizabeth SR

29.23 37.88 24.7928.21

TOP5 2:02.04

Marshall, Lauren FR James, Hailey SR

Black, Gabbie JR Garner, Emilie SR

31.69 34.65 28.6827.02

CR6 2:04.31

McCrae, Maia SO McGhee, Augusta FR

Churchill, Rebecca SR Kloetzer, Hannah SO

35.28 35.73 25.3827.92

ORAN7 2:09.17

Hegemann, Laura JR Nolte, Stephanie SO

McCown, Kirsten JR Campbell, Sara Beth FR

30.87 37.71 29.5331.06

NASH8 2:09.65

Gant, Brianna FR Jackson, Jennifer JR

Sharpe, Kaley SO Lamm, Sarah FR

34.78 30.98 29.8134.08

ROCK9 2:17.09

Pridgen, Rebecca Barnes, Alyson SO

Moss, Megan Seaman, Sydney FR

29.9329.77

HUNT10 2:17.19

McCall, Carson SR Popowitch, Sofia JR

Matrejek, Danielle JR Davis, Taylor SR

28.0433.60

NV11 2:17.57

Hillard, Holly SO Hull, Sarah JR

Andrews, Megan SO Bobbitt, Clara FR

29.6433.41

SNAS12 2:17.64

Rocco, Savanna SO Hough, Logan

Thompson, Kali JR Brantley, Victoria SO

35.04 39.76 30.3032.54

WCAR13 2:18.69

Corman, Stephanie SR Ward, Sommer JR

Garcia, Ana SR Rose, Ellie SO

35.38 39.79 28.9134.61

SWAN14 2:19.52

Taylor, Kelly JR Fevang, Tara JR

Robertson, Olivia JR Murphy, Bobbie JR

36.14 38.99 30.3034.09

EAST15 2:22.74

Boyette, Faith JR Zou, Sophia SO

Malcolm, Patricia SR McAlduff, Britini

40.57 35.93 29.8436.40

JACK16 2:23.62

Romero, Reina JR Halferty, Robin

Hagedorn, Claire FR Marr, Kaley

33.22 31.93

HAVE17 2:32.43

Hagel, Adrianna FR Reisser, Laura JR

Baker, Cassidy Self, Taylor SR

37.68 40.44 31.0843.23

SS18 2:34.87

Harrison, Kara JR Creech, Cassie

Mills, Sarah Riley, Maggie

33.54 43.17 31.8546.31

WOAK19 2:36.37

Humphrey, Olivia Hambright, Sarah SR

Revoir, Taryn Hochschild, Taylor

47.74 39.90 31.5237.21

WH20 2:42.24

Burrell, Kaylee SO Womack, Tess SR

Manning, Olivia Chrisco, Courtney

37.91 51.59 31.0941.65

TRIT21 2:43.26

Pope, Megan Mooney, Hannah

Jones, Lydia Strickland, Dallas

49.44 35.62 34.6543.55

FIKE--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: No touch on turn - free

Hodges, Abby FR Harrell, Madeline FR

Rogers, Abigail FR Glover, Brooke JR

34.17 38.90 31.8933.78

SB--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Scharf, Hannah FR Johnson, Lauren SR

White, McKenzie FR Drummonds, Payton

32.05 38.34 27.8926.82

AYCK--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: No touch on turn - free

Ellis, Taylor Gormon, Savanna

Sauls, Abby FR Robinson, Mickey

47.94 34.71 31.4532.05

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CARD1 1:40.21

Raymond, Christopher JR Cairns, Noah SR

Humphrey, Shane JR Watko, Cothalee FR

25.50 27.00 23.3824.33

CH2 1:41.58

Li, Ang SO Harwell, Emery SR

O'Donnell, Patrick SR Batson, David SR

26.02 28.68 22.4224.46

CHHS3 1:43.32

Blandford, Connor JR Carter, Chris JR

Quinn, Neal SR Blackwell, Bailey SR

25.37 30.10 22.5325.32

SB4 1:46.49

Goodson, Ryan SR Bowersox, Tyler SO

Anselmo, Chris SO Calero, Adam JR

29.66 28.25 22.6825.90

FIKE5 1:47.88

Blackwell, Neil JR Page, Luke SO

Madar, Matthew JR Thomas, Dylan SR

26.65 28.86 25.6726.70

CR6 1:48.73

Orlowski, Elliot SR Churchill, Cole SR

Fischer, Christian SO Bunner, Colin JR

28.36 29.54 23.9726.86

ORAN7 1:51.37

Moore, Colin SO Montague, Collin FR

Twiddy, Dylan SR Jacobson, Casey JR

30.78 30.48 24.2525.86

TOP8 1:51.68

Marshall, Aaron SR Gallagher, Ryan SO

Croom, Brandon JR Venters, Grayson SR

28.27 32.25 24.0727.09

AYCK9 1:52.58

Chastain, Zech SO Marley, Colton JR

Robertson, Charlie Hooks, Chas

25.46 33.16 25.8028.16

SJ10 1:54.64

Dunn, Ryan JR McLeod, Garrison SR

Cuppett, John JR Bridges, Zachary JR

30.95 29.87 23.9329.89

HUNT11 1:55.85

Boyette, Hunter JR Merrick, Jess JR

Compton, Zachary JR Dyer, Casey SR

30.22 34.50 26.4124.72

HAVE12 1:57.03

Flynn, Mason SO Herbert, Darius SR

Schneider, Seth JR Hunter, Travis JR

32.04 34.01 24.0926.89

EAST13 2:00.58

Makdad, Bradley SR Evans, Zach SR

Fleming, Ryan JR Samson, William JR

27.46 37.22 26.6129.29

NASH14 2:00.73

Beal, Cameron SO Richardson, Jacob JR

Norris, Langdon FR Flora, Cameron

31.61 35.03 26.7827.31

JACK15 2:01.75

Ruth, Brandon FR Nezat, Hugh JR

Murray, Tyler SO Harrington, Ryan JR

33.71 34.39 25.0628.59
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NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/2015 to 2/7/2015

Host: Chapel Hill HS

Swimming & Diving

Results - Swimming
(#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

SWAN16 2:02.46

Taylor, Nate FR Olkeriil, Nick SO

Yates, Devan SO Weidner, Evan SR

31.61 34.88 26.4229.55

WH17 2:02.89

Hall, Collin SR Lasater, William SR

Burrell, Kaleb SR Burroughs, Donovan SO

29.47 37.06 27.0029.36

WBRN18 2:04.37

Nance, Chandler JR Venegas, David JR

Fallon, Tommy FR Lammonds, Jakob

34.55 32.04 29.4228.36

TRIT19 2:05.03

Temple, Booker JR Beasley, Jacob SR

Fleming, Clay Wise, William

29.80 34.71 27.8932.63

SNAS20 2:09.49

Bissette, Austin SO Whitley, Alexander

Howell, Jack SR Joyner, Trevor SO

34.15 37.71 27.9129.72

WOAK21 2:10.99

Popejoy, Cade O'Shea, Ryan SR

Justin, Powers Graham, Geo SR

39.13 29.76 25.2936.81

ROCK22 2:12.87

Mebane, John JR Schrimper, Tyler

Seaman, Zack Ramsey, Griffin

36.27 37.18 28.8430.58

WCAR23 2:15.94

Kerstein, Spencer Rose, Jesse

Stewart, Brice Brungard, Preston SR

35.22 36.27 25.3839.07

NV--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cheever, Ray SR Parham, Stanton SR

Chiem, Charlie SO Lowery, Evan SR

30.58 32.08 25.1729.07

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CARD JRDykstra, Emily1 1:55.48

27.33 28.98 29.6229.55

CH SOForrest, Jaylyn2 1:58.31

27.56 29.67 30.4330.65

CARD SOCairns, Adelaide3 1:58.80

27.70 29.76 30.8630.48

CH SRPudik, Sophie4 2:00.94

28.17 30.29 31.2331.25

NWOD SRConte, Elizabeth5 2:02.40

27.10 29.97 33.1432.19

CARD SORocque, Jacqi6 2:03.19

28.48 30.84 32.1131.76

TOP FRMarshall, Lauren7 2:04.42

29.02 31.32 31.8832.20

CH JRThomas, Natalie8 2:05.59

28.29 31.79 32.7132.80

AYCK FRSauls, Abby9 2:06.83

28.25 31.23 33.6433.71

ROCK FRLavely, Jillian10 2:07.73

28.11 32.11 33.0434.47

FIKE FRJones, Sarah11 2:11.28

30.43 33.97 32.4734.41

CR FRMcGhee, Augusta12 2:11.42

30.23 33.41 33.1634.62

CARD FROgren, Libby13 2:14.24

30.75 34.00 34.5334.96

FIKE SRSquires, Melody14 2:14.48

29.56 33.43 35.4136.08

TOP JRPennington, Scout15 2:18.03

31.66 34.75 35.7635.86

CH SRWulff, Fallon16 2:19.60

31.40 35.75 35.8236.63

NV FRBobbitt, Clara17 2:19.93

31.82 35.39 36.1436.58

HAVE JRBess, Emily18 2:22.13

30.63 35.45 38.2037.85

FIKE FRRogers, Abigail19 2:23.37

31.47 36.50 37.8937.51

CHHS SOTerrill, Gabby20 2:26.06

32.94 36.84 38.0838.20

ORAN FRCampbell, Sara Beth21 2:26.11

33.76 37.40 37.5437.41

ORAN FRPinnell, Shannon22 2:28.14

34.12 37.44 37.7438.84

SWAN JRTaylor, Kelly23 2:29.19

33.47 36.76 39.1339.83

SB JRRuffato, Kristen24 2:32.39

31.71 37.73 41.7341.22

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWOD JRConger, Joshua1 1:46.68

24.73 26.74 27.5727.64

CARD FRWatko, Cothalee2 1:46.90

24.92 27.14 27.1327.71

CH SOWerden, Jacob3 1:50.72

25.48 27.66 28.8528.73

CARD SOCairns, John4 1:51.07

25.85 28.32 28.0828.82

WBRN JRRuppart, Dustin5 1:52.09

25.67 28.66 28.6129.15

CARD SOCurrens, Joshua6 1:52.11

25.94 28.69 28.7728.71

CHHS FRPartrick, Ryan7 1:53.99

26.75 28.89 28.9029.45

CHHS JRSvadeba, Eric8 1:54.11

25.85 29.19 29.1229.95

CH JRRose, Eli9 1:55.00

26.31 28.51 30.5829.60

CR JRBunner, Colin10 1:58.70

26.74 29.30 31.4431.22

CLVH SOMefford, Zach11 1:59.61

27.31 30.01 31.5130.78

CH FRSamuelson, Seth12 2:00.49

27.39 29.44 31.7531.91

CHHS FRPalmer, Ethan13 2:02.11

28.55 31.21 31.1131.24

CLVH JRHall, Will14 2:05.15

27.87 30.80 33.2833.20

CH JRMozier, Tommy15 2:06.21

29.21 31.53 33.2432.23

SOUT JREdgecomb, Austin16 2:06.45

27.70 31.38 34.1633.21

EAST JRSamson, William17 2:08.00

28.55 31.94 33.3534.16

SJ JRNorris, David18 2:11.07

28.63 32.97 1:09.47

CHHS JRHall, Will19 2:11.45

28.29 33.15 34.6935.32

TOP FRZhang, Kevin20 2:12.80

29.75 1:43.05

HAVE JRSloan, Colton21 2:13.99

29.15 32.97 36.2135.66

NV SOChiem, Charlie22 2:17.76

29.43 33.19 38.4436.70

WCAR SRBrungard, Preston--- x2:23.13

29.86 34.43 40.5938.25

CARD FRHubbard, Tom--- DQ

False start

25.16 28.13 29.1829.13

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH JRDeSelm, Claire1 2:07.67

27.24 31.52 30.2738.64

CARD JRAllen, Haley2 2:11.59

27.79 31.47 32.2240.11

CH SOKnaven, Uma3 2:11.65

29.37 33.09 30.2938.90

CHHS JRGrandin, Stephanie4 2:13.88

29.26 35.00 31.7837.84

CARD SOAllen, Olivia5 2:14.46

29.23 34.29 31.7039.24

NWOD SOShepherd, Sarah6 2:14.48

29.79 33.40 31.2740.02

CR SRChurchill, Rebecca7 2:17.87

29.95 37.30 32.5338.09

CH JRTaekman, Sarah8 2:18.87

30.42 36.19 32.6839.58

FIKE FRJones, Cassie9 2:26.63

31.18 35.72 33.9145.82

WCAR SOMunagorri, Veronica10 2:27.78

32.21 37.83 36.3041.44

CARD FRRoach, Kiersten11 2:33.61

32.09 36.21 37.2848.03
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(#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

CH JRTaekman, Lauren12 2:37.63

35.95 40.06 37.3244.30

CARD SOClifford, Colleen13 2:38.51

33.70 40.07 36.1348.61

CHHS SOGuillou, Emilie14 2:41.82

36.53 40.08 38.0647.15

FIKE FRHarrell, Madeline15 2:44.93

36.31 40.93 38.5949.10

SWAN SOBrooks, Elizabeth16 2:45.14

33.90 41.70 38.5051.04

SB SRJohnson, Lauren17 2:45.63

35.21 42.14 39.3348.95

CHHS FRBenner, Afton18 2:47.28

34.67 44.07 40.3048.24

WCAR SORea, Jenna19 2:51.46

37.62 41.31 43.1449.39

HUNT JRPopowitch, Sofia20 2:52.37

35.44 43.70 40.9252.31

ORAN FRCampbell, Sara Beth21 2:52.95

39.32 41.93 36.7154.99

HUNT JRMatrejek, Danielle22 2:56.46

37.93 45.19 40.4052.94

SWAN JRRobertson, Olivia23 2:56.52

36.73 45.13 37.6956.97

SS JRHarrison, Kara--- DQ

False start - Misc

34.26 41.10 36.5253.60

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS JRBlandford, Connor1 1:55.88

25.37 28.61 27.8034.10

CH FRRen, Jordan2 2:01.81

28.31 29.65 28.0635.79

CH SRHarwell, Emery3 2:02.36

25.59 30.94 30.3135.52

CARD SRHumphrey, JD4 2:03.49

26.00 30.70 28.1738.62

WCAR JREdge, Patrick5 2:04.02

25.86 32.65 28.5836.93

CARD JRRaymond, Christopher6 2:07.54

26.83 30.06 31.1939.46

CHHS SRQuinn, Neal7 2:07.66

26.81 31.78 29.0640.01

CH FRBretzmann, Thomas8 2:09.45

28.32 33.73 29.9937.41

CHHS FRLower, Christian9 2:11.42

26.66 33.16 30.8040.80

EAST SRMakdad, Bradley10 2:15.15

28.37 32.47 31.1443.17

TOP JRCroom, Brandon11 2:16.08

29.10 36.61 30.9939.38

CARD SOZeleskey, Matthew12 2:16.66

28.41 33.93 32.8741.45

ORAN SRTwiddy, Dylan13 2:17.39

27.38 35.14 30.9943.88

NASH FRNorris, Langdon14 2:18.75

29.12 31.83

CH FRBatson, Adam15 2:18.86

28.08 34.46 32.6043.72

CARD SRCairns, David16 2:22.18

29.05 38.39 32.4442.30

WCAR SRBryant, Austin17 2:24.07

29.02 36.77 32.2945.99

NV SRParham, Stanton18 2:25.57

30.77 39.06 33.9741.77

FIKE SRHarold, Tanner19 2:25.61

29.58 36.63 34.9844.42

CHHS FRSnow, William20 2:27.22

31.66 39.18 33.9342.45

NV JRPerry, Julian21 2:32.21

30.44 40.00 34.2847.49

ORAN SOMoore, Colin22 2:32.77

31.03 37.35 34.1050.29

SWAN FRDonnelly, Casey--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

32.90 45.07 40.5845.25

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS SRCarter, Michaela1 24.48

NASH JRJackson, Jennifer2 24.82

CH JRJones, Paige3 25.10

CR SOKloetzer, Hannah4 26.24

ROCK FRLavely, Jillian5 26.31

CARD SRWanbaugh, Maddy6 26.44

ORAN JRHegemann, Laura7 26.45

CH FRAcierno, Katherine8 26.68

CH FRMarson, Katie9 26.71

CARD FRKunkel, Caroline10 26.73

WCAR FRLoynes, Anna11 26.95

ORAN SONolte, Stephanie12 27.23

CARD SONew, Cassie13 27.28

CARD JRSacco, Emma14 27.29

JACK JRRomero, Reina15 27.30

TOP SOSwiss, Danielle16 27.60

EAST SRMalcolm, Patricia17 27.81

CH SOShain, Rose18 27.92

HAVE JRBess, Emily19 28.04

WCAR SRNelson, Caitlin20 28.08

SWAN SOBrooks, Elizabeth21 28.65

HUNT SRDavis, Taylor22 28.72

SWAN JRSherwood, Darby23 29.65

FIKE SRThompson, Claire--- DQ

False start

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH SRPudik, Jake1 22.26

CH JREron, Christopher2 22.62

CH SRBatson, David3 22.86

ROCK JRPhillips, Wyatt4 23.18

SB JRCalero, Adam5 23.26

HUNT JRCompton, Zachary6 23.37

CHHS JRSherrill, Bryce7 23.41

CH JRRen, Takoda8 23.55

CARD SRBohmer, Nathan9 23.57

HAVE JRSchneider, Seth10 23.84

CARD JRBoehlert, Julian11 23.87

SJ JRBridges, Zachary12 23.90

TOP SRVenters, Grayson13 23.95

CHHS SOStokes, Jacob14 24.22

CR SRChurchill, Cole15 25.12

TOP JRSessions, Mason*16 25.15

CARD JRTodd, Marc*16 25.15

CARD FRBrewster, John Thomas18 25.22

NV SRLowery, Evan19 25.25

HUNT JRBoyette, Hunter20 25.40

WCAR JRClark, Robert21 25.53

TOP JRRice, Payton22 26.19

HUNT SRWinslow, John23 26.91

ORAN JRJacobson, Casey--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH JRDeSelm, Claire1 57.06

27.04 30.02

CARD JRAllen, Haley2 59.06

27.89 31.17

TOP JRBlack, Gabbie3 59.34

28.27 31.07

SB FRWhite, McKenzie4 1:01.36

28.32 33.04

NWOD SRO'Dell, Rory5 1:03.13

29.10 34.03

CARD SOAllen, Olivia6 1:03.54

30.06 33.48

CLVH SODavis, Kaylee7 1:05.80

31.17 34.63

TOP SRJames, Hailey8 1:06.06

30.78 35.28

CHHS FRSherrill, Hallie9 1:06.42

30.35 36.07

CARD SRWanbaugh, Maddy10 1:06.98

29.98 37.00

FIKE FRJones, Cassie11 1:07.50

31.14 36.36

CH SRWulff, Fallon12 1:08.01

31.93 36.08

CARD FROgren, Libby13 1:08.19

32.00 36.19

CH SOBillman, Niki14 1:10.83

33.42 37.41

CH FRAcierno, Katherine15 1:11.01

32.67 38.34
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(#11  Women 100 Yard Fly)

FIKE FRHodges, Abby16 1:15.33

35.00 40.33

NV SOAndrews, Megan17 1:17.39

35.66 41.73

TOP SRKampen, Kendall18 1:20.02

34.50 45.52

JACK FRHagedorn, Claire19 1:21.77

35.97 45.80

HUNT JRMatrejek, Danielle20 1:22.11

36.79 45.32

ORAN JRPhillips, Hannah21 1:23.09

37.98 45.11

NASH SOSharpe, Kaley22 1:23.12

36.20 46.92

TOP FRCroom, Caitlin23 1:24.23

37.07 47.16

ROCK FRMiller, Anna-Dreher24 1:25.61

35.66 49.95

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH SRO'Donnell, Patrick1 53.68

25.09 28.59

WCAR JREdge, Patrick2 53.69

25.51 28.18

CARD SRHumphrey, JD3 54.69

25.36 29.33

CARD JRHumphrey, Shane4 54.86

25.40 29.46

HUNT JRCompton, Zachary5 55.57

25.72 29.85

CLVH SOLangston, Dalton6 55.58

26.11 29.47

CH SRBatson, David7 55.60

26.22 29.38

CHHS FRLower, Christian8 57.20

26.81 30.39

ORAN SRTwiddy, Dylan9 58.70

26.81 31.89

FIKE JRMadar, Matthew10 1:00.89

28.39 32.50

CARD JRWatko, Cherokee11 1:01.01

28.17 32.84

CARD JRHoppe, Christopher12 1:01.36

27.89 33.47

TOP JRCroom, Brandon13 1:02.63

28.66 33.97

CH JRMozier, Tommy14 1:03.15

28.83 34.32

JACK SOMurray, Tyler15 1:05.25

29.13 36.12

HAVE JRBuffa, Philip16 1:07.29

30.36 36.93

TOP FRZhang, Kevin17 1:08.56

31.88 36.68

NV JRPerry, Julian18 1:08.60

31.91 36.69

CHHS FRSnow, William19 1:09.07

32.26 36.81

SWAN SOYates, Devan20 1:10.16

31.62 38.54

FIKE SRBenson, Will21 1:10.51

30.57 39.94

ORAN SRAllred, Daniel22 1:13.96

31.49 42.47

CH FRSamuelson, Seth--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

29.15 32.81

FIKE SOPage, Luke--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CARD JRDykstra, Emily1 53.30

25.92 27.38

CARD SRStone, Sammy2 54.18

25.88 28.30

SWAN JRBaiotto, Maddison3 54.90

26.29 28.61

NWOD SRConte, Elizabeth4 55.39

CH JRJones, Paige5 55.94

26.36 29.58

CH SRPudik, Sophie6 56.35

27.17 29.18

CARD FRVan Tassel, Lindsey7 58.37

27.76 30.61

AYCK FRSauls, Abby8 58.45

28.11 30.34

CARD JRSacco, Emma9 58.73

27.75 30.98

TOP SOSwiss, Danielle10 1:00.24

28.99 31.25

SB SORudd, Bailey11 1:00.44

28.87 31.57

SB FRScharf, Hannah12 1:01.05

28.74 32.31

CH SOMacKinnon, Anna13 1:01.16

29.81 31.35

FIKE SRThompson, Claire14 1:01.68

29.64 32.04

ROCK FRDalsimer, Aimee15 1:01.69

29.50 32.19

NWOD SRWelge, Cassidy16 1:01.95

29.54 32.41

ORAN SONolte, Stephanie17 1:02.71

29.61 33.10

EAST SRMalcolm, Patricia18 1:03.11

30.44 32.67

SWAN SRProvost, Caroline19 1:03.98

30.64 33.34

NWOD SRPeele, Amanda20 1:04.23

29.74 34.49

WCAR SRNelson, Caitlin21 1:04.41

30.20 34.21

FIKE FRRogers, Abigail22 1:05.72

31.39 34.33

ORAN JRMcCown, Kirsten--- DQ

False start

30.32 34.51

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH SRPudik, Jake1 48.45

23.06 25.39

CH JREron, Christopher2 49.52

23.66 25.86

CH SOLi, Ang3 49.62

23.81 25.81

AYCK SOChastain, Zech4 50.07

23.77 26.30

TOP SRMarshall, Aaron5 50.28

24.23 26.05

CH JRRen, Takoda6 51.03

24.74 26.29

CR SOFischer, Christian7 51.21

24.90 26.31

CARD FRHubbard, Tom8 51.23

24.49 26.74

ROCK JRPhillips, Wyatt9 51.56

24.56 27.00

SB SOAnselmo, Chris10 51.76

25.07 26.69

CARD SRBohmer, Nathan11 51.89

25.05 26.84

CHHS JRSherrill, Bryce12 51.90

24.82 27.08

CARD SOCurrens, Joshua13 51.97

24.91 27.06

CHHS SRBlackwell, Bailey14 52.28

24.62 27.66

CLVH SOLangston, Dalton15 52.71

25.21 27.50

CLVH SOMefford, Zach16 52.87

25.56 27.31

CR JRBunner, Colin17 53.79

25.40 28.39

CHHS FRPalmer, Ethan18 54.62

26.50 28.12

CR SROrlowski, Elliot19 54.66

25.98 28.68

ORAN FRMontague, Collin20 55.09

26.34 28.75

CARD JRHunter, Anthony21 55.30

26.01 29.29
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(#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

WBRN FRFallon, Tommy22 55.62

26.73 28.89

HAVE JRHunter, Travis23 56.54

27.28 29.26

HUNT SRDollar, Harrison24 56.91

26.61 30.30

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CH SOKnaven, Uma1 5:09.69

28.79 30.71 31.2830.94

31.38 31.59 31.80 31.24

31.28 30.68

CH SOForrest, Jaylyn2 5:13.06

28.03 30.31 31.6130.81

31.57 31.72 31.88 32.03

32.58 32.52

CR SOKloetzer, Hannah3 5:16.67

28.65 30.76

32.18 32.77

33.18 32.77

CARD SOCairns, Adelaide4 5:18.58

28.92 30.89 32.1931.83

32.21 32.23 32.46 32.61

32.92 32.32

CARD SRWombacher, Sierra5 5:21.25

29.03 31.11 32.2932.04

32.45 33.13 32.82 33.32

33.36 31.70

CARD SORocque, Jacqi6 5:28.25

29.87 31.87 32.9732.71

33.12 33.28 33.79 33.77

33.83 33.04

CH JRThomas, Natalie7 5:35.84

29.37 32.17 33.4332.98

34.04 34.19 35.15 35.00

34.90 34.61

WCAR FRLoynes, Anna8 5:40.90

29.25 32.85 34.4133.80

34.67 35.02 35.75 35.55

35.22 34.38

CARD SRRaczka, Mary Kate9 5:48.80

30.49 33.80 34.9134.81

35.33 36.03 35.76 36.05

35.95 35.67

FIKE FRJones, Sarah10 5:51.36

31.34 34.64 36.0335.90

36.77 34.90 35.22 36.05

36.09 34.42

CH SOShain, Rose11 6:02.13

32.23 35.54 36.6336.51

37.10 36.67 37.12 37.32

37.25 35.76

TOP JRPennington, Scout12 6:09.12

32.99 35.47 37.8437.01

37.81 38.00 38.21 38.44

37.35 36.00

NNAS SOWhitwell, Joey13 6:22.99

34.11 37.12 38.7337.70

38.84 38.90 40.04 40.25

39.68 37.62

NV FRBobbitt, Clara14 6:28.10

34.85 38.53 39.2039.49

39.70 40.15 40.26 40.18

38.92 36.82

CHHS SOTerrill, Gabby15 6:29.32

34.35 37.72 39.5738.40

39.84 39.97 40.45 40.23

40.43 38.36

ORAN FRPinnell, Shannon16 6:33.17

34.89 38.16 38.9039.29

40.12 40.20 40.62 40.66

40.75 39.58

ROCK SRBinkley, Allison17 6:51.10

35.04 38.74 41.7340.30

42.77 42.88 43.02 43.17

42.48 40.97

TOP SOBoyer, Jessica18 6:56.57

35.87 40.25 41.7941.97

42.08 43.22 44.02 42.42

44.20 40.75

SWAN JRRobertson, Olivia19 6:58.45

37.83 41.52 42.9343.14

43.38 43.78 43.17 42.63

42.50 37.57

CHHS SORaynor, Meg20 7:04.63

38.35 41.76 43.2141.38

43.38 43.36 44.38 43.64

43.81 41.36

WCAR SORea, Emily21 7:07.69

36.35

41.26

EAST JRBoyette, Faith22 7:14.90

36.64 42.26 43.6842.58

45.62

44.11

ORAN JRDease, M'Lynn--- x7:41.78

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CARD SRCairns, Noah1 4:41.65

25.14 27.61 28.6628.02

28.46 28.54 28.87 28.89

28.93 28.53

CH SOWerden, Jacob2 4:51.79

26.56 28.65 29.9229.24

29.65 29.70 29.86 29.91

29.67 28.63

CARD FRWatko, Cothalee3 4:52.22

26.45 28.55 30.2029.56

30.36 29.84 29.96 30.08

29.59 27.63

NWOD JRConger, Joshua4 4:52.77

26.18 28.68 30.3129.67

30.35 30.41 30.01 29.87

29.22 28.07

CH FRBrauer, Beau5 4:58.66

26.27 29.73 30.2029.82

30.29 30.64 30.60 30.42

30.62 30.07

CH FRBretzmann, Thomas6 5:01.17

27.90 30.51 30.6230.47

29.82 30.72 30.35 30.87

30.08 29.83

CARD SOFischetti, Christopher7 5:01.79

28.37 29.73 31.0230.37

30.79 30.99 30.41 31.21

30.48 28.42

CARD SOCairns, John8 5:02.12

27.10 29.24 30.6930.07

31.14 31.04 31.36 31.16

30.73 29.59

CR SOFischer, Christian9 5:04.91

27.67 30.42 31.0430.31

31.66 30.97 31.07 31.25

31.17 29.35

WBRN JRRuppart, Dustin10 5:10.20

26.81 29.78 31.5230.71

32.03 32.49 32.05 32.08

32.15 30.58

CHHS JRSvadeba, Eric11 5:10.40

26.29 30.37 31.8230.73

31.97 32.01 32.28 32.41

32.29 30.23

CH JRRose, Eli12 5:11.91

27.34 29.75 31.7130.89

32.31 32.07 32.41 31.85

31.98 31.60

CHHS FRPartrick, Ryan13 5:15.13

28.37 31.29 31.8832.40

31.99 32.49 32.22 32.47

31.58 30.44

WCAR SRBryant, Austin14 5:35.88

29.35 33.57 35.6234.26

34.97 35.24 35.27 34.40

32.97 30.23

CHHS JRCarter, Chris15 5:45.21

29.75 33.22 35.4434.63

35.58 36.65 36.03 36.34

34.97 32.60

SOUT JREdgecomb, Austin16 5:45.68

29.46 32.96 35.4834.86

36.40 35.55 35.66 35.81

35.35 34.15
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(#16  Men 500 Yard Free)

JACK SOMurray, Tyler17 5:52.09

29.68 33.78 36.0035.43

36.84 37.08 36.91 36.94

36.86 32.57

NWOD SRMehringer, Noah18 5:52.65

29.62 33.97 36.3235.57

36.79 36.61 36.85 36.73

36.11 34.08

CLVH JRHall, Will19 5:57.10

28.67 32.79 37.5934.25

37.55 38.22 37.12 37.36

37.18 36.37

FIKE SRHarold, Tanner20 6:11.40

29.64 34.08 38.4837.91

39.69 38.78 37.73 39.21

38.66 37.22

CHHS FRBrees, Brian21 6:26.02

29.85 35.21 38.3237.27

40.64 40.87 40.65 41.81

41.45 39.95

FIKE JRMadar, Matthew22 6:33.79

31.66 36.87 41.0238.82

41.88 42.52 40.19 39.80

1:21.03

CR SOWidman, Jack23 6:44.88

28.89 33.03 40.7737.02

43.57 44.45 43.97 43.91

45.20 44.07

TOP SOJohnson, Caleb--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CARD1 1:42.82

Stone, Sammy SR Allen, Olivia SO

Cairns, Adelaide SO Dykstra, Emily JR

25.29 25.55 25.5426.44

CH2 1:46.50

Acierno, Katherine FR Pudik, Sophie SR

Marson, Katie FR Forrest, Jaylyn SO

27.03 26.30 26.3926.78

SB3 1:47.46

Rudd, Bailey SO Scharf, Hannah FR

Drummonds, Payton White, McKenzie FR

27.64 27.40 25.1527.27

CR4 1:48.76

Kloetzer, Hannah SO McGhee, Augusta FR

Wilcox, Camille SO Churchill, Rebecca SR

26.49 27.94 25.4528.88

ROCK5 1:50.54

Dalsimer, Aimee FR Pridgen, Rebecca

Moss, Megan Lavely, Jillian FR

27.70 29.64 25.5827.62

TOP6 1:50.72

Swiss, Danielle SO Garner, Emilie SR

James, Hailey SR Black, Gabbie JR

28.09 29.04 25.9927.60

WCAR7 1:51.11

Munagorri, Veronica SO Nelson, Caitlin SR

Rose, Ellie SO Loynes, Anna FR

27.80 27.72 26.8128.78

SWAN8 1:52.03

Brooks, Elizabeth SO Sherwood, Darby JR

Provost, Caroline SR Baiotto, Maddison JR

28.48 28.57 26.2628.72

CLVH9 1:52.80

Quinn, Rachel SR Ransom, Shelly SR

Yuziuk, Veronica JR Davis, Kaylee SO

28.32 29.03 26.3529.10

FIKE10 1:53.40

Squires, Melody SR Jones, Cassie FR

Rogers, Abigail FR Thompson, Claire SR

28.99 28.43 26.4429.54

ORAN11 1:54.00

Hegemann, Laura JR McCown, Kirsten JR

Campbell, Sara Beth FR Nolte, Stephanie SO

27.29 29.18 27.7329.80

NASH12 1:54.87

Jackson, Jennifer JR Joyner, Sara JR

Lamm, Sarah FR Sharpe, Kaley SO

25.33 29.43 29.7330.38

EAST13 1:58.74

Zou, Sophia SO Tallarida, Madison FR

Applegarth, Briana SR Malcolm, Patricia SR

28.88 31.43 28.6729.76

HUNT14 1:59.98

Timmerman, Lacey SO Whitley, Hannah JR

McCall, Carson SR Davis, Taylor SR

29.65 31.16 28.5730.60

HAVE15 2:01.22

Self, Taylor SR Hagel, Adrianna FR

Smith, Alisa SR Bess, Emily JR

31.38 32.74 28.0929.01

NV16 2:01.65

Andrews, Megan SO Hillard, Holly SO

McAllister, Erin FR Bobbitt, Clara FR

29.16 31.23 29.8531.41

CHHS17 2:02.61

Fricke, Ariel SR Raynor, Meg SO

Terrill, Gabby SO Benner, Afton FR

31.17 31.61 29.7430.09

SNAS18 2:04.67

Hough, Logan Brantley, Victoria SO

Thompson, Kali JR Rocco, Savanna SO

36.05 27.86 30.0630.70

AYCK19 2:07.14

Ellis, Taylor Lancaster, Sarina

Robinson, Mickey Sauls, Abby FR

33.30 41.46 27.3924.99

JACK20 2:07.21

Hagedorn, Claire FR St.Denis, Kaylee FR

Davila, Zoe Marr, Kaley

31.88 36.80 31.9226.61

SS21 2:09.47

Harrison, Kara JR Creech, Cassie

Riley, Maggie Mills, Sarah

28.28 33.80 33.6433.75

WOAK22 2:12.05

Revoir, Taryn Verhoff, Amanda

Hochschild, Taylor Hambright, Sarah SR

33.17 32.22 30.1836.48

WH23 2:16.06

Womack, Tess SR Furrie, Paige

Manning, Olivia Chrisco, Courtney

32.52 35.90 33.5634.08

TRIT24 2:20.93

Strickland, Dallas Jones, Lydia

Pope, Megan Mooney, Hannah

36.32 36.16 45.9222.53

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CH1 1:29.98

Pudik, Jake SR Eron, Christopher JR

Batson, David SR Harwell, Emery SR

22.49 22.40 22.2522.84

SB2 1:32.56

Calero, Adam JR Goodson, Ryan SR

Anselmo, Chris SO Bowersox, Tyler SO

22.82 23.96 22.2623.52

CARD3 1:32.92

Humphrey, Shane JR Humphrey, JD SR

Currens, Joshua SO Raymond, Christopher JR

23.19 23.79 22.7823.16

CHHS4 1:34.90

Sherrill, Bryce JR Svadeba, Eric JR

Stokes, Jacob SO Carter, Chris JR

23.71 23.19 23.9624.04

TOP5 1:37.10

Sessions, Mason JR Rice, Payton JR

Venters, Grayson SR Marshall, Aaron SR

25.01 25.00 23.5223.57

FIKE6 1:38.65

Blackwell, Neil JR Harold, Tanner SR

Page, Luke SO Thomas, Dylan SR

23.09 25.32 25.9424.30

HAVE7 1:39.59

Schneider, Seth JR Buffa, Philip JR

Wickman, Ryan JR Hunter, Travis JR

23.92 25.91 23.9125.85

CLVH8 1:39.74

Mefford, Zach SO Hall, Will JR

Lassiter, Luke JR Langston, Dalton SO

24.97 24.98 23.5526.24
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(#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AYCK9 1:39.96

Hooks, Chas Freels, Cody

Robertson, Charlie Chastain, Zech SO

26.73 25.59 22.5425.10

SJ10 1:40.17

Raynor, Evan McLeod, Garrison SR

Dunn, Ryan JR Bridges, Zachary JR

26.44 24.65 24.4624.62

ROCK11 1:40.50

Lavely, Jackson Seaman, Zack

Philbeck, Jacob Phillips, Wyatt JR

25.79 26.73 22.8225.16

ORAN12 1:41.71

Twiddy, Dylan SR Allred, Daniel SR

Cunningham, James JR Montague, Collin FR

25.13 26.09 24.4526.04

NV13 1:43.32

Lowery, Evan SR McKoon, Todd SO

Chiem, Charlie SO Perry, Julian JR

25.70 26.69 25.4025.53

HUNT14 1:45.05

Dollar, Harrison SR Wetzel, Conor SR

Dyer, Casey SR Winslow, John SR

25.18 26.93 26.3826.56

SNAS15 1:45.23

Bissette, Austin SO Howell, Jack SR

Joyner, Trevor SO Whitley, Alexander

26.33 27.12 25.7126.07

WH16 1:45.33

Hall, Collin SR Wray, Zach

Burroughs, Donovan SO Burrell, Kaleb SR

25.74 26.81 25.2927.49

SWAN17 1:45.93

Jadwin, Caleb JR Rivera, Christian FR

Weidner, Evan SR Siggers, Josh SO

27.63 25.96 25.7126.63

CR18 1:46.67

Dietz, Alexander FR Widman, Jack SO

Valour, Theo SR Knight, Tai SO

26.26 26.83 25.9527.63

NASH19 1:48.44

Herakovich, Alex SR Beal, Cameron SO

Richardson, Jacob JR Flora, Cameron

27.31 27.20 27.4426.49

WOAK20 1:48.53

Graham, Geo SR Popejoy, Cade

Osborne, Billy O'Shea, Ryan SR

26.21 27.94 27.0827.30

TRIT21 1:52.24

Raynor, Branson Fleming, Clay

Wise, William Beasley, Jacob SR

28.97 28.65 26.4628.16

EAST22 1:54.33

Yan, Yohan Samson, William JR

Evans, Zach SR Makdad, Bradley SR

33.05 26.57 26.0828.63

WCAR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Kent, Zachary JR Bryant, Austin SR

Clark, Robert JR Edge, Patrick JR

25.70 25.43 23.6724.74

JACK--- DNF

Did not finish

Harrington, Ryan JR Ruth, Brandon FR

Autry, Travis Murray, Tyler SO

26.10 30.15 27.70

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS SRCarter, Michaela1 57.75

27.81 29.94

NWOD SOShepherd, Sarah2 1:00.84

30.01 30.83

SWAN JRBaiotto, Maddison3 1:02.31

30.35 31.96

TOP JRBlack, Gabbie4 1:03.20

30.77 32.43

CARD SRWombacher, Sierra5 1:03.38

31.21 32.17

SB FRWhite, McKenzie6 1:03.65

NWOD SRO'Dell, Rory7 1:03.72

30.55 33.17

CARD FRVan Tassel, Lindsey8 1:04.62

31.78 32.84

TOP FRMarshall, Lauren9 1:05.83

32.32 33.51

CARD FRRoach, Kiersten10 1:07.30

32.15 35.15

ORAN JRHegemann, Laura11 1:07.72

32.01 35.71

CH FRMarson, Katie12 1:09.95

33.77 36.18

CHHS FRSherrill, Hallie13 1:10.04

33.87 36.17

SB FRScharf, Hannah14 1:10.42

33.96 36.46

CARD SRBoyle, Kate15 1:11.40

33.84 37.56

FIKE SRSquires, Melody16 1:12.00

34.23 37.77

CH SOMacKinnon, Anna17 1:12.77

35.66 37.11

SS JRHarrison, Kara18 1:13.13

34.98 38.15

JACK JRRomero, Reina19 1:13.14

35.35 37.79

FIKE FRHodges, Abby20 1:13.16

35.81 37.35

SNAS SORocco, Savanna21 1:14.12

35.26 38.86

TOP SRKampen, Kendall22 1:17.96

37.15 40.81

WCAR SORea, Emily23 1:24.72

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS JRBlandford, Connor1 53.13

25.89 27.24

AYCK SOChastain, Zech2 54.15

26.35 27.80

CH SOLi, Ang3 54.57

26.48 28.09

CARD JRRaymond, Christopher4 55.25

26.60 28.65

CH FRRen, Jordan5 56.01

27.65 28.36

FIKE JRBlackwell, Neil6 56.56

27.03 29.53

CARD JRBoehlert, Julian7 57.19

27.12 30.07

CHHS SRQuinn, Neal8 57.32

28.31 29.01

EAST SRMakdad, Bradley9 58.15

27.66 30.49

CARD SOFischetti, Christopher10 59.71

CR SROrlowski, Elliot11 1:01.21

28.70 32.51

CH SRHerbert, Sam12 1:02.58

29.46 33.12

NASH FRNorris, Langdon13 1:02.59

30.05 32.54

CH FRBatson, Adam14 1:03.63

30.74 32.89

SB SRGoodson, Ryan15 1:04.20

30.85 33.35

CHHS JRHall, Will16 1:05.47

31.43 34.04

ORAN SOMoore, Colin17 1:05.85

32.23 33.62

WH SRHall, Collin18 1:06.66

31.91 34.75

TRIT JRTemple, Booker19 1:06.97

32.00 34.97

NV SRCheever, Ray20 1:07.61

31.31 36.30

WBRN FRFallon, Tommy21 1:08.11

32.36 35.75

HAVE SOFlynn, Mason22 1:10.58

33.32 37.26

HUNT JRBoyette, Hunter23 1:13.54

35.48 38.06

CARD FRSanguily, Michael--- DFS

Declared false start
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#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHHS JRGrandin, Stephanie1 1:07.80

31.74 36.06

CR SRChurchill, Rebecca2 1:08.50

32.52 35.98

CARD SRStone, Sammy3 1:08.81

32.35 36.46

CH JRTaekman, Sarah4 1:09.41

32.70 36.71

NASH JRJackson, Jennifer5 1:10.27

32.07 38.20

WCAR SOMunagorri, Veronica6 1:11.05

33.33 37.72

CLVH SODavis, Kaylee7 1:14.88

35.74 39.14

CH SOBillman, Niki8 1:15.73

35.99 39.74

CR FRMcGhee, Augusta9 1:18.36

37.51 40.85

CARD FRKunkel, Caroline10 1:20.38

38.36 42.02

CH JRTaekman, Lauren11 1:21.80

39.23 42.57

CHHS SOGuillou, Emilie12 1:22.89

38.31 44.58

SWAN SRProvost, Caroline13 1:23.56

39.14 44.42

CH FRHawkins, Hannah14 1:23.89

38.79 45.10

CARD SOBenvenuto, Christina15 1:24.85

38.11 46.74

FIKE FRHarrell, Madeline16 1:25.19

40.05 45.14

CARD SODowling, Kaitlin17 1:25.25

40.89 44.36

SWAN JRFevang, Tara18 1:25.51

39.49 46.02

NWOD SRPeele, Amanda19 1:25.67

39.29 46.38

TOP SOPagans, Ally20 1:26.37

38.73 47.64

SB SRJohnson, Lauren21 1:26.41

39.98 46.43

EAST SOZou, Sophia22 1:26.78

41.24 45.54

WCAR JRWard, Sommer23 1:27.77

41.88 45.89

HUNT JRPopowitch, Sofia24 1:29.49

41.22 48.27

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CARD SRCairns, Noah1 59.90

28.53 31.37

CH SRHarwell, Emery2 1:01.80

29.19 32.61

SB SOBowersox, Tyler3 1:01.89

28.52 33.37

CH SRO'Donnell, Patrick4 1:01.95

29.36 32.59

CARD JRStevens, Luke5 1:03.07

29.27 33.80

CARD JRHumphrey, Shane6 1:03.29

29.42 33.87

CH FRBrauer, Beau7 1:05.74

31.27 34.47

CHHS JRCarter, Chris8 1:05.90

31.23 34.67

CHHS SRBlackwell, Bailey9 1:06.83

31.04 35.79

CH SOPan, Ting10 1:08.52

32.13 36.39

SJ SRMcLeod, Garrison11 1:08.98

32.45 36.53

NV SRParham, Stanton12 1:09.99

32.65 37.34

CR SRChurchill, Cole13 1:10.34

32.49 37.85

ORAN FRMontague, Collin14 1:12.13

33.89 38.24

CHHS SOStokes, Jacob15 1:12.25

32.96 39.29

CARD SOZeleskey, Matthew16 1:12.41

33.74 38.67

WBRN JRVenegas, David17 1:12.71

33.41 39.30

TOP SOGallagher, Ryan18 1:13.44

34.25 39.19

SWAN SOOlkeriil, Nick19 1:14.79

35.31 39.48

CHHS SOPellegrino, Maverick20 1:15.97

34.85 41.12

CR SRValour, Theo21 1:16.14

35.97 40.17

SNAS SRHowell, Jack22 1:18.92

36.66 42.26

FIKE SOPage, Luke--- DQ

One hand touch

31.10 36.18

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CARD1 3:38.81

Stone, Sammy SR Allen, Haley JR

Cairns, Adelaide SO Dykstra, Emily JR

25.96 54.21 54.6225.97

27.25 56.40 25.68 53.58

CH2 3:42.25

DeSelm, Claire JR Pudik, Sophie SR

Forrest, Jaylyn SO Jones, Paige JR

25.71 53.98 56.4126.88

26.89 55.81 26.34 56.05

NWOD3 3:49.54

O'Dell, Rory SR Welge, Cassidy SR

Conte, Elizabeth SR Shepherd, Sarah SO

27.68 57.66 1:01.4128.95

25.76 54.71 26.61 55.76

CHHS4 3:57.03

Sherrill, Hallie FR Grandin, Stephanie JR

Guillou, Emilie SO Carter, Michaela SR

28.84 59.43 56.2726.81

30.97 1:05.47 26.32 55.86

TOP5 4:03.29

Pennington, Scout JR James, Hailey SR

Swiss, Danielle SO Marshall, Lauren FR

30.72 1:04.38 1:01.3629.12

28.93 1:00.43 27.32 57.12

FIKE6 4:04.15

Squires, Melody SR Jones, Cassie FR

Jones, Sarah FR Thompson, Claire SR

30.07 1:02.09 1:00.2228.93

29.54 1:02.29 28.00 59.55

CLVH7 4:09.73

Quinn, Rachel SR Ransom, Shelly SR

Yuziuk, Veronica JR Davis, Kaylee SO

29.28 1:01.96 1:02.4529.81

30.20 1:06.06 28.61 59.26

ROCK8 4:10.39

Dalsimer, Aimee FR Pridgen, Rebecca

Moss, Megan Lavely, Jillian FR

30.11 1:01.87 1:07.7030.70

29.34 1:02.64 27.25 58.18

WCAR9 4:11.28

Munagorri, Veronica SO Nelson, Caitlin SR

Garcia, Ana SR Loynes, Anna FR

29.73 1:02.47 1:03.0129.13

32.51 1:08.34 27.22 57.46

SWAN10 4:13.23

Brooks, Elizabeth SO Taylor, Kelly JR

Sherwood, Darby JR Baiotto, Maddison JR

30.23 1:04.14 1:04.3931.00

31.83 1:05.88 27.91 58.82

SB11 4:16.31

Rudd, Bailey SO Jones, Hannah SR

Pieper, Hannah SO Drummonds, Payton

29.23 1:01.47 1:08.2731.27

29.71 1:04.84 28.35 1:01.73

HUNT12 4:37.28

Timmerman, Lacey SO Popowitch, Sofia JR

Day, Jessica SO Davis, Taylor SR

31.30 1:08.38 1:12.4234.20

33.72 1:10.37 32.43 1:06.11
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NASH13 4:37.66

Joyner, Sara JR Lamm, Sarah FR

Gibson, Mia JR Gant, Brianna FR

32.27 1:07.30 1:10.4433.43

32.78 1:11.73 31.93 1:08.19

JACK14 4:38.06

Hagedorn, Claire FR Hagedorn, Morgan SO

Marr, Kaley Romero, Reina JR

34.64 1:11.95 1:12.5735.70

35.81 1:16.96 24.21 56.58

SNAS15 4:40.61

Bryant, Brittany Brantley, Victoria SO

Thompson, Kali JR Rocco, Savanna SO

36.92 1:15.84 1:10.6632.92

32.53 1:08.56 30.85 1:05.55

HAVE16 4:45.52

Wheeler, Elana Francis, Katelyn

Smith, Alisa SR Bess, Emily JR

32.99 1:12.04 1:16.6635.58

32.71 1:11.88 30.51 1:04.94

ORAN17 4:46.11

Weeks, Melia SO Dease, M'Lynn JR

Ruble, Yasmine FR Pinnell, Shannon FR

31.23 1:07.44 1:12.40

35.91 1:14.86 33.84 1:11.41

EAST18 4:59.13

Boyette, Faith JR Murphy, Maddie

McAlduff, Britini Bernard, Genevieve FR

35.73 1:15.19 1:15.8935.53

39.31 1:20.87 31.63 1:07.18

NV19 5:08.54

Harp, Hannah Hull, Sarah JR

Wells, Arah McAllister, Erin FR

37.55 1:18.80 1:19.4637.13

37.98 1:20.00 34.07 1:10.28

WH20 5:10.61

Womack, Tess SR Furrie, Paige

Manning, Olivia Chrisco, Courtney

35.53 1:13.38 1:23.7838.97

34.67 1:14.88 37.40 1:18.57

SS21 5:16.58

Mills, Sarah Riley, Maggie

Lee, Kendall Creech, Cassie

37.52 1:17.56 1:20.1137.07

40.04

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CH1 3:17.29

Pudik, Jake SR Eron, Christopher JR

Li, Ang SO O'Donnell, Patrick SR

23.02 48.22 49.3523.43

23.45 49.38 23.76 50.34

CARD2 3:20.09

Cairns, John SO Humphrey, JD SR

Watko, Cothalee FR Cairns, Noah SR

24.81 51.17 50.7124.40

24.00 50.23 22.72 47.98

CHHS3 3:22.84

Sherrill, Bryce JR Blackwell, Bailey SR

Quinn, Neal SR Blandford, Connor JR

25.01 51.92 52.2324.37

24.82 51.25 22.70 47.44

SB4 3:28.98

Calero, Adam JR Goodson, Ryan SR

Anselmo, Chris SO Bowersox, Tyler SO

25.08 52.71 55.1325.70

24.15 51.19 23.97 49.95

CR5 3:35.82

Bunner, Colin JR Orlowski, Elliot SR

Churchill, Cole SR Fischer, Christian SO

25.52 53.39 54.9725.57

26.09 57.41 23.94 50.05

CLVH6 3:41.39

Mefford, Zach SO Hall, Will JR

Lassiter, Luke JR Langston, Dalton SO

26.41 54.47 56.2226.47

28.08 59.76 24.06 50.94

SJ7 3:41.64

Dunn, Ryan JR Norris, David JR

McLeod, Garrison SR Bridges, Zachary JR

27.06 56.40 56.2025.90

25.81 54.46 26.10 54.58

HUNT8 3:43.16

Dollar, Harrison SR Winslow, John SR

Boyette, Hunter JR Compton, Zachary JR

26.23 56.71 57.8826.57

26.75 58.03 24.33 50.54

WCAR9 3:44.27

Clark, Robert JR Bryant, Austin SR

Kent, Zachary JR Edge, Patrick JR

26.52 58.98 55.9726.72

27.01 59.21 24.05 50.11

TOP10 3:45.36

Sessions, Mason JR Miller, Sam SO

Croom, Brandon JR Marshall, Aaron SR

27.95 57.86 59.2626.91

25.89 55.42 25.06 52.82

FIKE11 3:46.74

Blackwell, Neil JR Harold, Tanner SR

Benson, John FR Thomas, Dylan SR

24.79 51.83 56.4126.53

27.63 59.77 28.09 58.73

ROCK12 3:48.73

Lavely, Jackson Seaman, Zack

Philbeck, Jacob Phillips, Wyatt JR

26.87 58.10 1:00.8428.72

27.75 57.95 24.68 51.84

NV13 3:51.96

Lowery, Evan SR McKoon, Todd SO

Chiem, Charlie SO Perry, Julian JR

26.34 57.87 58.8728.22

26.84 57.98 27.04 57.24

WBRN14 3:56.71

Ruppart, Dustin JR Fallon, Tommy FR

Venegas, David JR Nance, Chandler JR

26.24 54.07 57.3026.92

28.71 1:00.92 29.30 1:04.42

EAST15 3:58.92

Bernard, Noah Yan, Yohan

Fleming, Ryan JR Makdad, Bradley SR

31.03 1:04.48 58.4228.03

27.75 59.77 25.93 56.25

ORAN16 4:00.98

Cunningham, James JR Allred, Daniel SR

Russel, Robert SO Moore, Colin SO

27.79 1:00.88 1:01.5128.58

27.89 1:01.65 26.35 56.94

WH17 4:01.02

Burrell, Kaleb SR Burroughs, Donovan SO

Wray, Zach Hall, Collin SR

28.29 59.45 1:03.1429.36

28.72 1:00.46 26.93 57.97

NASH18 4:07.33

Herakovich, Alex SR Beal, Cameron SO

Lewis, Cal JR Norris, Langdon FR

29.01 1:02.89 1:04.3529.81

29.88 1:02.84 26.82 57.25

SWAN19 4:09.54

Jadwin, Caleb JR Taylor, Nate FR

Yates, Devan SO Siggers, Josh SO

28.53 1:03.03 1:04.1230.10

29.59 1:02.56 28.40 59.83

SNAS20 4:17.95

Whitley, Alexander Bissette, Austin SO

Howell, Jack SR Joyner, Trevor SO

29.41 1:01.65 1:07.6031.21

31.79 1:03.84 31.76 1:04.86

JACK21 4:24.77

Harrington, Ryan JR Yun, Nicholas SO

Shelton, Austin Smith, Landon

28.84 59.85 1:04.9530.52

35.44 1:16.37 28.67 1:03.60

SOUT22 4:26.43

Edgecomb, Austin JR Robinson, Logan

Davis, Myles SR Williams, Jalen FR

28.06 58.84 1:18.3435.50

30.21 1:04.00 31.62 1:05.25

SS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: No touch on turn - free

Capps, Gage SO Hess, Ryan SO

Dacey, Dylan Ivey, Jacob SO

29.90 1:03.24 1:06.1230.75

1:11.29 30.98 1:07.88
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(#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

HAVE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Schneider, Seth JR Buffa, Philip JR

Wickman, Ryan JR Hunter, Travis JR

26.41 54.65 59.5227.47

27.66 58.18 27.11 57.47

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Cardinal Gibbons 444

2. Chapel Hill 396

3. Corinth-Holders 160

3. Topsail 160

5. Northwood 148

6. Cedar Ridge 130

7. Rocky Mount 91

8. West Carteret 87

9. South Brunswick 86

10. Fike 79

10. Swansboro 79

12. Nash Central 71

13. Cleveland 66

14. Orange 60

15. Hunt 30

16. Aycock, C. B. 20

17. Northern Vance 17

18. Southern Nash 14

19. Eastern Wayne 12

20. Jacksonville 10

21. Havelock 6

22. Northern Nash 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Chapel Hill 532

2. Cardinal Gibbons 420.5

3. Corinth-Holders 262

4. South Brunswick 133

5. Cedar Ridge 94

6. Topsail 92.5

7. Fike 86

8. Cleveland 73

9. Aycock, C. B. 68

10. Hunt 67

11. South Johnston 63

12. West Carteret 52

12. Orange 52

14. Rocky Mount 46

15. Havelock 42

16. Northwood 35

17. Eastern Wayne 28

18. West Brunswick 27

19. Northern Vance 21

20. Nash Central 13

21. Jacksonville 6

22. Southern Nash 4

23. Western Harnett 2

23. Swansboro 2

23. Southern Wayne 2


